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25000 BTU Window AC in White




DAC250EB3WDB

25000 BTU Window AC in White

FEATURES

25,000 BTUs cools space up to 1,500 square feet
230V Energy Requirement

R32 Refrigerant

Electronic controls with LED display and remote
control

Powerful 3 speed fan allows you to adjust for your
comfort

4-way air direction

Sync the 24-hour timer with your schedule to save
energy

Auto Restart: Unit automatically restarts after a
power failure

Slide out chassis for easy installation

Follow Me Function: Remote control acts as a
thermostat allowing for more precise temperature
control

Sleep mode: Regulates the air around you while you
sleep for maximum comfort

Energy Saver Switch: cycles the fan on and off to
reduce energy consumption

Reusable, washable air filter

Warranty: 24 months In Home

SPECIFICATIONS

Appearance
Colour
Installation Type
Primany Material
Control Type

Capacity
Airflow

Cooling

Cooling Area

Ashrae (BTU) rating
Refrigerant

Fan Speed

Amount of Refrigerant

Features

v Auto Restart

v Energy Saver Switch
v Follow Me

v Removable Filter

v Timer

Performance

Filter Type

Decibel Rating (High)
Decibel Rating (Low)

Power

Voltage

Amperage

Wattage

Energy Consumption
CEER Rating

Power Cord Length

Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH

Shipping WxDxH

Product Weight/Package Weight

White
Horizontal
Metal
Electronic

453

1500 sq.ft
25000 BTU
R32

3

830

v Dehumidifier Mode
v Energy Star Rated
v Remote Control

v Sleep Mode

Standard
60.9 dBs
58.7 dBs

230V
122A
2410 W
1820.4
10.3
59.1"

26.50" x 26.54" x 18.62"
67.31cm x 67.41cm x 47.29cm

29.53" x 31.26" x 20.47"
75.01cm x 79.40cm x 51.99cm

130.73 Ib (59.30 kg) / 153.88 Ib (69.80 kg)
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Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.



