

Danby

DAC250EB3WDB

25000 BTU Window AC in White



FEATURES

- 25,000 BTUs cools space up to 1,500 square feet
- 230V Energy Requirement
- R32 Refrigerant
- Electronic controls with LED display and remote control
- Powerful 3 speed fan allows you to adjust for your comfort
- 4-way air direction
- Sync the 24-hour timer with your schedule to save energy
- Auto Restart: Unit automatically restarts after a power failure
- Slide out chassis for easy installation
- Follow Me Function: Remote control acts as a thermostat allowing for more precise temperature control
- Sleep mode: Regulates the air around you while you sleep for maximum comfort
- Energy Saver Switch: cycles the fan on and off to reduce energy consumption
- Reusable, washable air filter
- Warranty: 24 months In Home



SPECIFICATIONS

Appearance

Colour	White
Installation Type	Horizontal
Primary Material	Metal
Control Type	Electronic

Capacity

Airflow	453
---------	-----

Cooling

Cooling Area	1500 sq.ft
Ashrae (BTU) rating	25000 BTU
Refrigerant	R32
Fan Speed	3
Amount of Refrigerant	830

Features

✓ Auto Restart	✓ Dehumidifier Mode
✓ Energy Saver Switch	✓ Energy Star Rated
✓ Follow Me	✓ Remote Control
✓ Removable Filter	✓ Sleep Mode
✓ Timer	

Performance

Filter Type	Standard
Decibel Rating (High)	60.9 dBs
Decibel Rating (Low)	58.7 dBs

Power

Voltage	230 V
Amperage	12.2 A
Wattage	2410 W
Energy Consumption	1820.4
CEER Rating	10.3
Power Cord Length	59.1 "

Weight & Dimensions

Product WxDxH	26.50" x 26.54" x 18.62" 67.31cm x 67.41cm x 47.29cm
Shipping WxDxH	29.53" x 31.26" x 20.47" 75.01cm x 79.40cm x 51.99cm
Product Weight/Package Weight	130.73 lb (59.30 kg) / 153.88 lb (69.80 kg)